

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

M.A.C.M.A.No.319 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
07	16.03.2026	<p><u>VS,J</u></p> <p>At request of both the Counsel, post after two (02) week.</p> <p>KS</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>VS, J</u></p>	